HOOKSTONE CHASE PRIMARY SCHOOL

CHRISTMAS REMINDERS

CHRISTMAS FAIR

Friday 29th November 3:30pm – 5.00pm

RECEPTION “NURSERY RHYME NATIVITY”

  Wednesday 4th & Thursday 5th December at 2.15pm 

in the School Hall   

Spare tickets available from Monday 2nd December

INFANT NATIVITY “I’M GONNA SHINE!”

  Wednesday 11th December at 1.45pm 

Thursday 12th December at 10.00am & 1.45pm

in the School Hall   

Spare tickets available from Monday 9th December

ADVENT STAR TRAIL, ST ANDREW’S CHURCH  

Wednesday 4th December am: Silver Birch, Hawthorn & Beech
                                                        pm: Horse Chestnut Class

              Thursday 5th December am:  Pine, Holly & Willow  

                                                        pm:  Maple & Oak

Please return consent form or consent on line at ParentPay (free visit) by 2nd Dec

CHRISTMAS LUNCH & CHRISTMAS JUMPER DAY

Friday 13th December 

Wear a Christmas Jumper for a £1 donation to Save the Children

Deadline for Christmas lunch requests: Monday 2nd December

CHRISTMAS PARTIES

Monday 16th December:


Reception

Tuesday 17th December:


Year 1 & Year 2

Wednesday 18th December:

Year 3 & Year 4


Thursday 19th December:


Year 5 & Year 6

NHS Flu Vaccinations are on Wednesday 18th December for all children whose parents have given consent online.  
School closes at 2.30pm on Friday 20th December
